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Fony6

2228082-22
2203933-21
3511804-21
2285217-21
30986-21
2228070-22
2292766-21
2229402-22
2258697-20
2229855-22
2229433-22
2241069-20
2278563-18
2285214-21
2293134-21
2268454-21
2292698-21
012856-18
2229635-22
2228036-22
2229134-22
2228040-22
2258247-20
2229668-22
2229058-22
2293274-21
2293144-21
30975-21
2292407-21
2220558-22
2229756-22
2229415-22
2229390-22
2228631-22
2292344-21
2291569-19
2293001-21
2292616-21
2229680-22
2228625-22
2258703-20
2258710-20
1932293-21
2239927-22
2256962-20
2228089-22
2292337-21
2229408-22
2258688-20
2229173-22
2279327-18
2290782-19
2228272-22
2293752-21
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BiactaHb

575472
576.469
576.469
575472
575.472
575472
570.747
571.266
583.121
580.289
571.266
580.289
571.120
575472
583.350
580.289
571.266
583.121
575.604
575472
583.121
575472
575.604
575.604
571.120
575.604
575.604
575472
575.323
575323
583.350
571.266
571.266
571.827
571.120
583.121
583.121
571.266
575.604
571.827
583.121
583.121
576.469
580.289
570.747
575472
571.120
571.266
583.121
583.121
583.121
583.121
570.747
583.350

Mpwnir

15:22:51
15:29:01
15:29:16
15:32:59
15:35:53
15:38:44
15:35:03
15:35:37
15:52:15
15:51:46
15:43:18
15:54:29
15:45:33
15:50:46
15:59:21
15:56:20
15:49:49
16:02:05
15:55:00
15:55:17
16:04:00
15:56:15
15:56:50
15:56:56
15:52:22
16:00:31
16:00:41
16:00:42
16:00:41
16:00:42
16:09:06
15:57:53
15:57:54
15:58:33
15:58:35
16:12:48
16:12:52
16:02:14
16:07:44
16:04:39
16:18:13
16:22:09
16:15:28
16:19:33
16:12:36
16:17:41
16:13:18
16:13:35
16:26:30
16:26:36
16:26:39
16:26:43
16:15:52
16:29:40

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 15

XmenboBe-4, Big 23.07.2023 06:02:12

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:20:39
09:26:49
09:27:04
09:30:47
09:33:41
09:36:32
09:32:52
09:33:26
09:50:03
09:49:35
09:41:07
09:52:18
09:43:21
09:48:34
09:57:09
09:54:09
09:47:38
09:59:53
09:52:47
09:53:05
10:01:48
09:54:03
09:54:37
09:54:43
09:50:10
09:58:18
09:58:28
09:58:30
09:58:29
09:58:30
10:06:54
09:55:42
09:55:43
09:56:21
09:56:23
10:10:36
10:10:40
10:00:03
10:05:31
10:02:27
10:16:01
10:19:57
10:13:16
10:17:22
10:10:25
10:15:29
10:11:06
10:11:24
10:24:18
10:24:24
10:24:27
10:24:31
10:13:41
10:27:28

Kny6 Mukonais

1026.44
1017.03
1016.58
1008.21
1003.12
998.16
996.30
996.22
988.26
984.23
983.05
979.72
979.04
977.75
976.89
976.67
972.15
972.06
971.02
970.30
968.96
968.73
968.03
967.86
967.73
962.07
961.80
961.52
961.30
961.28
961.20
958.98
958.96
958.88
957.64
955.00
954.89
952.03
950.60
949.17
946.60
940.59
940.00
939.94
935.01
934.99
934.58
934.36
934.04
933.89
933.81
933.72
930.04
929.69

ban

100.00
99.71
99.42
99.13
98.84
98.55
98.26
97.97
97.68
97.39
97.10
96.81
96.52
96.23
95.94
95.65
95.36
95.07
94.78
94.49
94.20
93.91
93.62
93.33
93.04
92.75
92.46
92.17
91.88
91.59
91.30
91.01
90.72
90.43
90.14
89.86
89.57
89.28
88.99
88.70
88.41
88.12
87.83
87.54
87.25
86.96
86.67
86.38
86.09
85.80
85.51
85.22
84.93
84.64

Koed.
(xny6)

2.841
5.682
8.523
11.364
14.205
17.045
19.886
22.727
25.568
28.409
31.250
34.091
36.932
39.773
42.614
45.455
48.295
51.136
53.977
56.818
59.659
62.500
65.341
68.182
71.023
73.864
76.705
79.545
82.386
85.227
88.068
90.909
93.750
96.591
99.432
102.273
105.114
107.955
110.795
113.636
116.477
119.318
122.159
125.000
127.841
130.682
133.523
136.364
139.205
142.045
144.886
147.727
150.568
153.409

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
19.108 18.138
24.841 23.579
25.478 24.184
30.573 29.021
36.306 34.462
43.312 41112
44586 42322
45.223 42.926
59.873 56.832
63.057 59.855
64.331 61.064
72.611 68.924
73.885 70.133
77.707 73.761
78.344 74.365
78.981 74970
87.261 83.434
87.898 84.039
91.083 87.062
92.994 88.875
95.541 91.294
96.178 91.898
97.452 93.108
98.089 93.712
99.363 94.921
113376 108.222
114.013  108.827
114.650 109.432
115.287 110.036
115.924  110.641
117.197  111.850
121.019 115478
121.656 116.082
122293 116.687
125478 119.710
129.299 123.337
130.573  124.547
135.032 128.779
140.127 133.615
143949 137.243
150.955 143.894
159.873  153.567
160.510 154.172
161.783  155.381
169427 163.241
170.064 163.845
171975 165.659
173.248 166.868
173.885 167.473
174522 168.077
175.159 168.682
175.796  169.287
181.529 174.728
183439 176.542
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Fony6oBop

MapyHsak A.M.
Buno 3.€.
Buno 3.€.

MapyHsak A.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bnarnn N1.9.
Degis A.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.

CaBpyH M.M.
Depis A.b.

CaBpyH M.M.
rysiv AT

MapyHsak A.M.

Bessycuin C.I.

CaspyH M.M.

Qepis A.b.
JNerkuii B.B.
MaHbkiB T.I.

MapyHsak A.M.

Jlerkuii B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

MaHbkiB T.I.
MaHbkiB T.I.

rysiv AT

MaHbkiB T.I.
MaHbkiB T.I.

MapyHsak A.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.

be3sycuin C.I.
®egis A.b.
Degis A.b.
Lyx M.M.
lysin AT

Jlerkuii B.B.

JNerkuii B.B.
Degis A.b.

MaHbkiB T.I.

LLyx M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.

Buno 3.€.

CaepyH M.M.

Bnarnin N.4.

MapyHsak A.M.
lysin Al
Qepis A.b.

JNerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.

JNerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.

Bnarnn N1.4.
Bessycnin C.I.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

2229183-22
2299862-21
2258445-20
2228063-22
2229847-22
2228261-22
2224878-22
2290734-19
2224880-22
2207248-21
2229407-22
2292552-21
2206057-21
2290482-19
2299850-21

PL-047-14141-20

2229825-22
2229080-22
2228551-22
2293142-21
2229024-22
2231519-22
2229987-22
2293346-21
2229421-22
2229577-22
2293703-21
2292327-21
2228041-22
2228514-22
2236294-22
2291866-19
2228045-22
2229846-22
2292636-21
2229127-22
2229175-22
2257790-20
3107096-22
2229614-22
2238699-22
3511829-21
2224889-22
2228407-22
2228661-22
2229412-22
2228294-22
2229705-22
2293260-21
2228615-22
2228612-22
2292544-21
2299874-21
2229066-22
2285783-21
2224946-22
2256982-20
2288737-18
2228650-22
2229650-22
2228618-22
2229568-22

2229013-22
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583.121
572.572
571.827
575472
580.289
570.747
576.469
583.121
576.469
575472
571.266
571.827
575472
575.323
573.640
580.289
580.289
571.120
572.282
575.604
572.572
572.572
570.747
571.120
571.266
575.323
583.350
575472
575472
572.282
575.186
583.350
575472
580.289
571.266
583.121
583.121
571.120
570.747
575.604
570.747
576.469
576.469
573.640
571.827
571.266
570.747
583.350
575.604
571.827
571.827
571.827
571.120
571.120
572.572
576.469
570.747
575.186
571.827
575.604
571.827
575.323

572.572

16:29:29
16:18:34
16:18:06
16:23:05
16:30:17
16:20:02
16:26:26
16:33:57
16:27:10
16:27:51
16:23:19
16:24:01
16:29:18
16:29:09
16:27:31
16:35:23
16:36:14
16:26:19
16:27:55
16:32:46
16:30:18
16:30:32
16:29:41
16:30:33
16:30:43
16:36:22
16:45:20
16:36:44
16:36:56
16:34:01
16:37:47
16:46:58
16:38:57
16:44:33
16:34:43
16:48:45
16:49:01
16:35:50
16:36:19
16:42:31
16:37:35
16:44:08
16:44:10
16:41:48
16:40:59
16:41:15
16:41:17
16:57:23
16:48:52
16:44:54
16:45:03
16:47:59
16:48:45
16:51:50
16:54:14
16:58:42
16:53:36
16:58:47
16:55:52
17:05:35
17:01:44
17:06:53

17:06:07

10:27:17
10:16:21
10:15:54
10:20:53
10:28:06
10:17:51
10:24:14
10:31:45
10:24:58
10:25:39
10:21:08
10:21:49
10:27:06
10:26:57
10:25:19
10:33:12
10:34:03
10:24:07
10:25:43
10:30:33
10:28:05
10:28:19
10:27:30
10:28:21
10:28:32
10:34:10
10:43:08
10:34:32
10:34:44
10:31:49
10:35:35
10:44:46
10:36:45
10:42:22
10:32:32
10:46:33
10:46:49
10:33:38
10:34:08
10:40:18
10:35:24
10:41:56
10:41:58
10:39:36
10:38:47
10:39:04
10:39:06
10:55:11
10:46:39
10:42:42
10:42:51
10:45:47
10:46:33
10:49:38
10:52:01
10:56:30
10:51:25
10:56:35
10:53:40
11:03:22
10:59:32
11:04:41

11:03:54

929.60
928.97
928.44
926.86
923.88
923.76
92348
923.02
922.40
919.80
919.72
919.61
917.67
917.65
917.36
916.44
915.21
915.09
914.60
912.86
911.62
911.28
909.56
908.92
908.89
907.21
907.04
906.92
906.64
905.77
904.97
904.75
903.76
903.36
903.14
901.90
901.52
901.34
900.04
898.96
898.25
898.02
897.97
896.87
895.18
893.91
893.05
890.36
890.13
889.73
889.52
885.48
883.33
879.14
878.16
878.09
876.16
876.03
874.80
867.70
867.02
865.56

862.44

84.35
84.06
83.77
83.48
83.19
82.90
82.61
82.32
82.03
81.74
8145
81.16
80.87
80.58
80.29
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

156.250
159.091
161.932
164.773
167.614
170.455
173.295
176.136
178.977
181.818
184.659
187.500
190.341
193.182
196.023
198.864
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

184.713
185.350
185.987
190.446
193.631
194.268
195.541
197.452
198.726
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

177.751
178.356
178.960
183.192
186.215
186.820
188.029
189.843
192.866
196.493
197.098
197.703
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Jlerkunii B.B.
AHapyxis .M.
Lyx M.M.
MapyHak A.M.
CaspyH M.M.
Brarni 1.4.
Buno 3.€.
Jlerkwnii B.B.
Buno 3.€.
MapyHsak A.M.
Depis A.b.
LLyx M.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
Bozis B.M.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
CaspyH M.M.
CaspyH M.M.
rysiv AT.
Konibek b.b.
MaHbkiB T.I.
AHapyxis .M.
AHgpyxis |.M.
Bnarvn N1.4.
ly3in AT
Depis A.b.
Bozis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
Konibek b.b.
lopak O.b.
Bessycuin C.I.
MapyHsak A.M.
CaBpyH M.M.
Depis A.b.
Jerkwni B.B.
Jlerkwnii B.B.
ly3in Al
Bnarvin N.4.
MaHbkis T.I.
Bnarvin N.4.
Buno 3.€.
buno 3.€.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
LLyx M.M.
Depis A.b.
Bnarvin N1.4.
be3sycuin C.I.
MaHbkiB T.I.
LLyx M.M.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
rysin Al
Mysin AT
AHgpyxis .M.
Buno 3.€.
Bnarvin N1.4.
lopak O.b.
LLyx M.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
LLyx M.M.
Boszis B.M.

AHgpyxis .M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mukonais



2229591-22 0 575323 17:15:14  11:13:02 854.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Bosis B.M. Mukonais
2292577-21 1 573640 17:16:22  11:14:10 850.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BiniHcbkui B.P. Mukonais
2231506-22 0 572572 17:16:45 11:14:32 848.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Anapyxis .M. Mukonais
2229502-22 0 575.186 17:21:12  11:19:00 847.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lopak O.b. Muwukonais
2228423-22 0 573.640 17:31:04 11:28:52 832.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 BiniHcbkuii B.P. Mukonais
2228665-22 1 571827 17:31:39  11:29:27 829.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2259523-20 1 570.747 17:33:39  11:31:28 82542 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Brarni 1.4 Mukonais
2228402-22 1 573.640 17:43:57 11:41:45 817.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiniHcbkui B.P. Muwukonais
2229018-22 0 572572 17:50:17  11:48:04 808.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Angpyxis .M. Mukonais
2229730-22 1 583.350 18:08:34 12:06:22 803.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bessycuin C.I. Mukonais
2228516-22 1 572282 18:11:36 12:09:24 784.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 7 Konibek b.b. Muwkonais
2228559-22 0 572282 18:30:37 12:28:25 764.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Konibek b.b. Mukonais
2229508-22 0 575.186 19:18:10  13:15:58 722.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopak O.B. Mukonais

13.12.2025 14:15:00



